asia.oeelsafe.com | sales@asia.oeelsafe.com
QIKPAC CARRY
QIKPAC CARRY is a new concept in portable power
provision designed for people on the go.  QIKPAC
CARRY is ergonomically designed to be light and easy
to carry without compromising on power.
and control to move around and work anywhere within
the workspace, or to go offsite to meetings, work at a

load and use)
Estimated Life Span 5+ years
PRODUCT TYPE KEY SPECIFICATIONS QIKPAC
asia.oeelsafe.com | sales@asia.oeelsafe.com
Construction:
Colours:
Black or white
Power cord options:
GST08 cable
Quality & Testing:
All QF05 TUF-R HP / 72W modules are manufactured using
ISO9001 quality controlled components and practices and
are 100% tested before dispatch:
USB charger: Output voltage and resistance
“We test every pin on every connection in every socket”
CE Marking:
QF05 TUF-R HP modules are CE marked by OE Electrics as
complying with:
Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive 2014/30/EU Low
Voltage Equipment Directive 2014/35/EU ROHS3 Directive
EU 2015/863
Cable Options :
USB Charging Outlets
Input Connection
Output Voltages and
Currents
TYPE C:    MAX 60W
20V/3A, 15V/3A, 9V/3A,
5V/3A (PD3.0)
QC 2/3.0 5V/3A, 9V/2A,
12V/1.5A
TYPE A: MAX 12W
5V / 2.4A
IDR BC1.2, Apple 12W
Mode, Samsung Fast Charge
Input Voltage 24 – 30V DC
Rated Total Output Power 72 W MAX
USB Connector Min. Insertions – 10,000 for
Type A, 10,000 for Type C
Over Current Protection Yes, Digital Control at 3.3A -
Auto Reset with LED Flash
Short Circuit Protection Yes, Digital Control at 3.3A -
Auto Reset
Over Temperature
Protection
Auto Power Reduction to PD
45W Mode
20V/2.25A, 15V/3A, 9V/3A,
5V/3A
Rated Operating
Temperature
0° TO 25°C
Standards IEC 62368-1 : 2018 (safety)
EN61204 : 2018 (EMC)
End User / Facility Manager
Replaceable USB module
Yes when in 42mm Canister
and QF5 solutions
LED Indicator Power On: Green
Over-current: Fast Green
Flash
Power Input Below 23V: Slow
Green Flash
TUF-R HP (72W) QF5 DIMENSIONS
TUF-R HP is designed and intended for commercial use.
TUF modules are safe and designed for public spaces.  No data
the ability to store enough code to put malware on a device.
Standard
40 mm rear
clearance
required
0 mm (no) rear
clearance